%)

Coffee - Bottomless
Regular or Decaf

Hot Chocolate
Tea

Fresh Iced Tea

Iced Coffee

BEVERAGES
g

$4.00 Juice

Orange, Cranberry, Apple, Tomato
$4.00 Lemonade - Free Refills
$3.75 Milk

White or Chocolate
$4.00 Soda - Free Refills
$4.00 Bottled Water

One Egg Scrambled $7.00

Served with one piece of toast.

Chicken Fingers with
French Fries

12 AND UNDER ONLY KID'S MENU
-0

BREAKFAST
French Toast Sticks § 5.50 Mickey Pancake
LUNCH
$10.00 Mac and Cheese $6.00

Thank you for dining with us!
It's always our pleasure to serve you!
Visit us online at andysbreakfastandlunch.com

%\ *Prices subject to change at any time without notice.

e

$4.00

$4.00

$3.50

$4.00

$2.50

$6.50






