

## BEVERAGES

<b>Coffee - Bottomless</b> <i>Regular or Decaf</i>	\$4.00	<b>Juice</b> <i>Orange, Cranberry, Apple, Tomato</i>	\$4.00
<b>Hot Chocolate</b>	\$4.00	<b>Lemonade - Free Refills</b>	\$4.00
<b>Tea</b>	\$3.75	<b>Milk</b> <i>White or Chocolate</i>	\$3.50
<b>Fresh Iced Tea</b>	\$4.00	<b>Soda - Free Refills</b>	\$4.00
<b>Iced Coffee</b>	\$4.00	<b>Bottled Water</b>	\$2.50

## 12 AND UNDER ONLY KID'S MENU

### BREAKFAST

<b>One Egg Scrambled</b> \$7.00 <i>Served with one piece of toast.</i>	<b>French Toast Sticks</b> \$ 5.50	<b>Mickey Pancake</b> \$6.50
---	------------------------------------	------------------------------

### LUNCH

<b>Chicken Fingers with French Fries</b> \$10.00	<b>Mac and Cheese</b> \$6.00
--	------------------------------

Thank you for dining with us!  
It's always our pleasure to serve you!  
Visit us online at [andysbreakfastandlunch.com](http://andysbreakfastandlunch.com)

**Breakfast is served all day  
Check out our daily specials!**

\*Prices subject to change at any time without notice.